

Signature

Arts Society King Associate Membership Registration January 1 - December 31, 2024



Thank you for being an ASK Associate Member. Your support will allow Arts Society King to:

- advocate for all things arts related and provide knowledge and expertise in community affairs and issues
- advise and make recommendations on issues to facilitate community awareness and support
- collaborate, partner with and support other local volunteer groups
- sponsor youth, student and emerging artists to exhibit at some of our professional shows
- continue to present free arts and culture based events for the enjoyment of our entire community
- enrich King Township through arts and culture for all

Are you a new member or a renewing member?	New Member	Renewing Member
Name:		
Address:		
City:	Postal Code:	
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
The annual ASK Associate Membership fee is \$50.		
In addition: • You will also receive ASK'S event notifications a	and be the first to	know what's going on in King Township.
Have voting privileges at the Arts Society King Annual General Meeting (have a voice in our mission and vision)		
Method of Payment (select):		
Cheque (made payable to Arts Society King)	OR	Cash OR
Visa or MasterCard or American Express	CSV	
Number and Expiry Date		